
Gourmet Foods Llc

229051 - Red Thai Curry Coconut Sauce
RED THAI CURRY SAUCE Authentic Thai spices consisting of Thai curry paste, lemongrass, galangal root, and kaffir lime peel. Rich and Flavorful.

MARKETING

RED THAI CURRY SAUCE Authentic Thai
spices consisting of Thai curry paste,
lemongrass, galangal root, and kaffir lime
peel. Rich and Flavorful. It is made in a
facility following the clean label WF
ingredient list. No preservatives, no
artificial food colors, no additives. RBST
Free Dairy.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

22905 00850047475404 4/5 LB

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Gourmet Foods
Llc

Gourmet Foods
LLC.

Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades
(Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

21 LBR 20 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

21 INH 9.25 INH 5.25 INH 0.59 FTQ 10x09 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

140

13%

39%

1%

42%

3%

3%

0%

0%

4%

2%

4%

*

Nutrition Facts
23 Servings per container
Serving Size  3.5 OZ

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10 g

Saturated Fat 8 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg

Sodium 960 mg

Total Carbohydrates 10 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 40 mg

Iron 0.5 mg

Potassium 150 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN ------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - MC  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - C

 Wheat - MC  Shellfish - C

 Sesame - MC  Crustaceans - C

 Molluscs - C

INGREDIENTS

Coconut Cream (Coconut Milk, Coconut Extract, Water,
Stabilizers (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan)),
Water, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Red Curry Paste (Garlic,
Dried Red Chili, Lemongrass, Shallot, Salt, Galangal,
Shrimp Paste (Shrimp, Salt), Kaffir Lime Peel, Pepper.
This Product May Contain Traces of Fish), Onions, Lime
Juice, Brown Sugar, Cornstarch, Fish Sauce (Anchovy,
Sea Salt, Sugar, Fructose), Green Onions, Expeller
Pressed Canola Oil, Sea Salt, Ginger, Garlic, Xanthan
Gum, Lemongrass Oil Extract (Natural Lemongrass Oil
Flavor Contains Vegetable Oil). Produced In a Facility
That Uses Milk, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soy, Eggs, Wheat),
Kaffir Lime Oil Extract (Natural Kaffir Lime Oil Flavor
(Flavor Contains Vegetable Oil). Produced In a Facility
That Uses Milk, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soy, Eggs, Wheat),
Cayenne Pepper, Coconut Cream Extract (Natural
Coconut Cream Flavor (Flavor Contains Vegetable
Glycerin, Soy Lecithin). Produced In a Facility That Uses
Milk, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Soy, Eggs, Wheat).
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Gourmet Foods Llc

229051 - Red Thai Curry Coconut Sauce
RED THAI CURRY SAUCE Authentic Thai spices consisting of Thai curry paste, lemongrass, galangal root, and kaffir lime peel. Rich and Flavorful.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

THAW SAUCE IN FRIDGE. HEAT BAG IN h2o
UNTL IT REACHES 165°F INT. TEMP. PLACE IN
BAIN MARIE FOR USE.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

CAN BE USED FOR CHICKEN, FISH, SHELLFISH,
BEEF, VEGETARIAN , TOFU APPLICATIONS
HEAT AND COMBINE WITH PROTEIN OR STIF
FRY PROTEINS IN IT

MORE INFORMATION
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